
東松山コロナカレンダー 2022/5/22

8月1日 3 6 22 11 21 4 13 80 572
8月8日 15 14 6 9 6 10 9 69 641
8月15日 8 5 6 18 6 29 20 92 733
8月22日 12 9 14 13 12 11 14 85 818
8月29日 15 8 4 12 3 6 8 56 874
9月5日 11 7 6 5 6 7 5 47 921
9月12日 5 0 5 8 1 5 3 27 948
9月19日 3 6 2 1 6 0 2 20 968
9月26日 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 10 978
10月3日 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 979
10月10日 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 980
10月17日 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 981
10月24日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
10月31日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
11月7日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
11月14日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
11月21日 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 982
11月28日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 982
12月5日 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 986
12月12日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 986
12月19日 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 986
12月26日 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 987
1月2日 0 0 1 2 2 5 1 11 998
1月9日 2 1 2 8 5 12 17 47 1045
1月16日 12 18 15 25 32 35 29 166 1211
1月23日 29 19 15 31 39 35 26 194 1405
1月30日 43 33 56 2 79 59 37 309 1730
2月6日 65 53 50 43 64 65 36 376 2106
2月13日 39 37 43 62 33 75 47 344 2450
2月20日 65 42 6 60 40 34 36 283 2733
2月27日 60 35 37 31 42 23 31 259 3000
3月6日 28 25 21 41 51 35 32 233 3233
3月13日 35 29 19 40 48 44 43 262 3495
3月20日 40 38 21 11 54 60 39 263 3758
3月27日 45 20 19 26 30 36 32 210 3968
4月3日 43 24 12 17 48 54 38 238 4206
4月10日 39 59 23 42 53 48 25 294 4500
4月17日 40 11 9 13 41 36 36 186 4686
4月24日 26 18 19 10 20 22 16 133 4819
5月1日 14 8 8 9 6 15 14 74 4893
5月8日 11 17 8 30 16 18 16 116 5009
5月15日 15 7 5 15 7 4 13 66 5075

緊急事態宣言期間中 GoToイート期間 GoToトラベル期間 蔓延防止等重点措置


